

\$

Stephen T. Marchello Scholarship Foundation

Please send your check and this gift form to: Stephen T. Marchello Scholarship Foundation 1170 E. Long Place Centennial, CO 80122

Mail-in gift form

Amount:

Enclosed is my check made payable to the Stephen T. Marchello Scholarship Foundation

Donor Information

| Name | | |
|------------------------------|----------------|---------------|
| Address | | |
| City, State/Province | | |
| Zip/Postal Code | | Country |
| E-mail address | | Daytime Phone |
| ribute Information | | |
| This gift is 🛛 📄 in honor of | 🦲 in memory of | |
| Name | | |
| | | |

Please list me as an anonymous donor

Contact me to discuss including the Stephen T. Marchello Scholarship Foundation in my estate plans

| Stephen T. Marchello Scholarship Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organization. | | |
|--|--|--|
| This gift is tax-deductible in the United States. | | |
| Check with your employer for a matching gift program. | | |
| If you have questions, contact (303)886-5018 | | |